FAMILY
DAY

Lynnwood Heights Extended Day and School Age Program Fees

Effective September 4, 2018

Daily Fees
Full Day Kindergarten:
Before school $12.50 / day
After school $20.20/ day
Before and After Full Day Kindergarten $30.30 / day
Full Day Kindergarten full day 1Tate $38.00/ day
(Summer Fun, March Break, Winter Break, Easter Monday)
School Age:
Before school $9.50 / day
After school $13.50 / day
Before and after school $18.90 / day
School age full day rate
(Summer Fun, March Break, Winter Break, Easter Monday) $37.00/ day

Additional charges will

apply for Christmas Holidays and March Break as follows:

Full Day Kindergarten
Before school $25.50 / day
After school $17.80 / day
Before and after school $ 7.70 / day
School Age
Before school $27.50 / day
After school $23.50 / day
Before and after school $18.10 / day

Statutory Holidays 2018

Statutory Holiday

Date that Family Day is closed

| D
(A bR in observance of the holiday

New Year’s Day

Monday January 1, 2018

Monday January 1, 2018

Family Day Monday February 19, 2018 Monday February 19, 2018
Good Friday Friday March 30, 2018 Friday March 30, 2018
Victoria Day Monday May 21, 2018 Monday May 21, 2018
Canada Day Sunday July 1, 2018 Monday July 2, 2018

Civic Holiday Monday August 6, 2018 Monday August 6, 2018
Labour Day Monday September 3, 2018 Monday September 3, 2018

Thanksgiving Day

Monday October 8, 2018

Monday October 8, 2018

Christmas Day

Tuesday December 25, 2018

Tuesday December 25, 2018

Boxing Day

Wednesday December 26, 2018

Wednesday December 26, 2018

Please Note: These dates are observed as holidays by Family Day. They may not necessarily coincide with
holidays granted by parent’s employers.
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